4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

SUDITI 2

0540544F
0540533F
2046740F
0540599F
2046745F
2046760F
0540587F
2046762F
0540590F
0540530F
0206105F
0540515F
0540506F

4
: 385.57 km
Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine -

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 42401032

BENZING M2

-1.

17

- BENZING Live!

:14 GPS
:14 40
:14 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DABES518B
| DAB3654E
| DA3E51D5
| DA280FAL
| DA67AAL3
| DAEF365F
| DBO15370
| DABOBF 6B
| DAITEBFEA
| DA3CESAS
| DA3726FF
| DA67TA93B
| DA6AGAODG

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

52784

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

SUDITI

27°34'53.86"E
28.09.2025 08:14:00
Breazu Nicusor

28 09,2025 123

22° 43" 4.3' E
28.09.2025 15:14:10
28.09.2025 15:14:10 +0
13
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:32.3 |OK |01 011
:19.4 |OK |01 |003
:58.1 |OK |01 1]008
:03.0 |OK |01 |007
:28.4 |OK |01 |002
:35.2 |OK |01 |005
13.0 |OK |01 |004
10.3 |OK |01 |006 |
03.2 |OK |01 ]001
:42.5 |OK |01 |014
:33.8 |OK |01 012
:07.8 |OK |01 |010
12.5 |OK |01 ]009 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 701060
Autorizare: REMOTE
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